Chet’s Special

ESQUEIXADA

Salted Cod Fish, Tomato, Olives

JAMBON BEURRE

Baguette, Cooked Ham, Butter,

HAMACHI TARTARE
Celery, Yuzu, Cucumber

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
Pancetta, Parmesan

BABY SQUID
Ink Sauce, Fried Bread, Leek

COD FISH

Clams, “Morcilla”, Chickpeas,

LEMON PIE

Prices are quoted in HKD and subjected to 10% service charge

Brie

Parsley

180

120

160

180

240

280

70

7 AR IRy, o

Specials

7 AT NNy, o



