Chef's Special

ESQUEIXADA Salted Cod Fish, Tomato, Olives	180
JAMBON BEURRE Baguette, Cooked Ham, Butter, Brie	120
HAMACHI TARTARE Celery, Yuzu, Cucumber	160
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA Pancetta, Parmesan	180
BABY SQUID Ink Sauce, Fried Bread, Leek	240
COD FISH Clams, "Morcilla", Chickpeas, Parsley	280

LEMON PIE

70

Prices are quoted in HKD and subjected to 10% service charge